Chiet Accounts Officer, District Fund Office, Anantnag for information. 

3. Tressury Officer, Kokernag for information. 

876444.00 

40000.00 

70000.00 

The DD0 will credit the advance into the salary account of the subscriber only. 
Sanctioned under Rs. 8,83,001/= (Rupees eight lac eighty three thousand and one 

only). 

4. Chief Project Officer T.F.F. Project Kokernag for information. 
5. Accounts Section/Order file 

986444.00 

0.00 

0.00 
986444.00 

Sd/ 
(Ab. Majid Tak ) 
Director Fisheries, 

Government of J&K 

Accóuntj Omc